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Memorial ILIA PAVLOV 2006, BOROVETS 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Place 
  Borovets 

(BUL)   
Discipline

 Slalom 

Date   17.03.2006   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   0185   Gender  M 
       

Valid for FIS 
Points 

  YES   
TD Name

 Mitoudis Achilleas 
(GRE) 

            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS 
Code Name Year Nation Run 

1
Run 

2 
Total 
Time

FIS 
Points

 1    90047 GEORGIEV Stefan  1977 BUL      1:43.27  20.99
 2    230080 DIMITRIADIS Vassilis  1978 GRE     1:43.51  22.38
 3    310386 VUKOVIC Zelimir  1983 SCG     1:45.44  33.60
 4    90131 GEORGIEV Georgi  1987 BUL      1:45.45  33.66
 5    460040 NAN Ioan-Gabriel  1980 ROU     1:46.14  37.66
 6    90109 TODOROV Dean  1983 BUL      1:46.49  39.70
 7    90132 MANOLOV Kiril  1987 BUL      1:47.22  43.94
 8    90108 CHRISTOV Dimitar  1983 BUL      1:47.45  45.28
 9    230147 SYKARAS Kostas  1984 GRE     1:49.74  58.58

 10    90134 YANAKIEV Zahari  1987 BUL      1:50.02  60.21
 11    51335 SENN Walter  1987 AUT      1:50.45  62.71
 12    90053 MARKOV Georgi  1979 BUL      1:51.14  66.71
 13    710311 RUDIC Marko  1990 BIH      1:52.05  72.00
 14    750068 MARKOVSKI Gjorgi  1986 MKD     1:52.47  74.44
 15    230192 TSAKNAKIS Alexandros  1986 GRE     1:52.64  75.43
 16    92527 ZLATAREV Stefan  1988 BUL      1:53.06  77.87
 17    90125 MUTAVCHIEV Lubomir  1985 BUL      1:53.10  78.10
 18    750072 MITREVSKI Metodija  1987 MKD     1:53.15  78.39
 19    92562 PRISADOV Stefan  1990 BUL      1:53.43  80.02
 20    280017 LAST Eyal  1983 ISR      1:53.45  80.14
 21    230131 KYRIAKIDIS Anastassios  1983 GRE     1:53.82  82.29
 22    460067 OLARU Bogdan  1989 ROU     1:53.89  82.69
 23    90130 MOLLOV Georgi  1986 BUL      1:53.90  82.75
 24    90135 YORDANOV Nikolai  1987 BUL      1:54.33  85.25
 25    460070 GOLAES Alexandru  1985 ROU     1:55.74  93.44
 26    460058 OLARU Mihai  1986 ROU     1:56.63  98.61
 27    240111 BENE Marton  1986 HUN     1:56.64  98.67
 28    750089 DEHARI Dardan  1990 MKD     1:58.72  110.75
 29    90122 PASHALIEV Martin  1985 BUL      2:04.57  144.74
 30    680040 TEDIASHVILI Giorgi  1987 GEO     2:06.03  153.23
 31    92553 KICHEV Pavlin  1990 BUL      2:06.88  158.16
 32    92538 ZOGRAFSKI Dimitar  1988 BUL      2:07.86  163.86
 33    680030 BAKRADZE Tengiz  1980 GEO     2:08.22  165.95
 34    680044 KIKNADZE Nugzar  1990 GEO     2:08.47  167.40
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 35    230328 AVRAMIDIS Apostolos  1989 GRE     2:08.71  168.80
 36    230285 TETSIS Alexandros  1972 GRE     2:08.95  170.19
 37    230350 GOGOS Vasileios  1990 GRE     2:09.17  171.47
 38    230348 ELEFTHERIADIS Emmanouil  1990 GRE     2:09.25  171.93
 39    92549 CHOLEV Borislav  1990 BUL      2:09.37  172.63
 40    92543 KOJAREV Kostadin  1988 BUL      2:09.39  172.75
 41    92556 MIKOV Martin  1990 BUL      2:10.07  176.70
 42    90074 ASPARUHOV Luboslav  1978 BUL      2:10.79  180.88
 43    92567 HALEV Georgi  1990 BUL      2:10.86  181.29
 44    92557 MILANOV Antonio  1990 BUL      2:11.82  186.87

 45 
   230204 

STAMATOPOULOS 
Kostantinos  1986 GRE     2:13.01  193.78

 46    92541 CHALAKOV Teodor  1986 BUL      2:14.22  200.81
 47    230391 KOUROUMALOS Nikolaos  1990 GRE     2:14.67  203.42
 48    92532 ATANASOV Nikolai  1979 BUL      2:16.61  214.70
 49    92554 KOTSOV Hristo  1990 BUL      2:38.59  342.40
 50    92565 STOYANOV Vladimir  1977 BUL      2:59.76  465.40

 
 

 Did not start 1st run : 

STOILKOV Martin (BUL), IVANOV Yordan (BUL), LYAPEV Milcho (BUL), YAREV Yordan (BUL) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

SEDIANKOV Mihail (BUL), MILICIC Masan (SCG), STARKAS Kostas (GRE), TRIPODAKIS Pavlos 
(GRE), NOVAKOVIC Lazar (SCG), DJORDJEVIC Veljko (SCG), BARBU BOGDAN Nicolae (ROU), 
VITANOV Aleksandar (MKD), LAZAROV Boris (BUL), RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD), KOSIC Bojan 
(SCG), VESOVIC Damjan (SCG), KOCIC Jovan (SCG), KYUNG Sung-Hyun (KOR), RAYTCHEV 
Ventzislav (BUL), PAPADOPOULOS Agisilaos (GRE), VALTADOROS Alexandros (GRE), 
STOYANOV Iliyan (BUL), MAVROGIORGOS Dimitris (GRE), PEEV Valentin (BUL), NEDELCHEV 
Martin (BUL), PETRIDIS Konstantinos (GRE), KATHAROPOULOS Angelos (GRE), PAPACHATZIS 
Nikolaos (GRE), PANAYOTOV Lyubomir (BUL), OLIVIERIS Ioannis (GRE), TRIMERIDIS Iordanis 
(GRE), NIKOLOV Nikolai (BUL), IVANOV Georgi (BUL) 

Did not finish 2nd run : 

TSIMIKALIS Stephanos (GRE), BONOS Nikos (GRE), TEDIASHVILI Vakhtang (GEO), LAZAREVSKI 
Lazar (MKD), JAKOVLJEVIC Stefan (BIH), GRIVEV Nikolai (BUL), KERAMIDAS Konstantinos 
(GRE), SAMOUILIDIS Georgios (GRE) 

Disqualified 1st run : 

BANKOV Borislav (BUL), LAZAROV Blagovest (BUL), KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos (GRE) 
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Memorial ILIA PAVLOV 2006, BOROVETS 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Place 
  Borovets 

(BUL)   
Discipline

 Slalom 

Date   17.03.2006   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   5187   Gender  L 
       

Valid for FIS 
Points 

  YES   
TD Name

 Mitoudis Achilleas 
(GRE) 

            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS 
Code Name Year Nation Run 

1
Run 

2 
Total 
Time

FIS 
Points

 1    95050 KIRKOVA Maria  1986 BUL      1:52.17  50.50
 2    465060 NAREA Sandra-Elena  1988 ROU     1:52.80  53.87
 3    95061 MADJARSKA Silvia  1989 BUL      1:53.07  55.31
 4    235110 RALLI Sophia  1988 GRE     1:59.75  91.05
 5    95067 GEORGIEVA Petia  1990 BUL      2:02.13  103.78
 6    465048 BARBU Bianca  1984 ROU     2:03.79  112.66
 7    95063 SLAVEVA Desislava  1989 BUL      2:06.43  126.78
 8    685014 TSERETELI Manana  1988 GEO     2:08.21  136.30
 9    235123 POLATSIDOU Irini  1989 GRE     2:09.26  141.91

 10    315179 MILOSEVIC Tonja  1988 SCG     2:12.01  156.62
 11    235132 KARAMPOUZI Evangelia  1990 GRE     2:17.39  185.40
 12    235134 MILIOU Chrysanthi  1990 GRE     2:18.18  189.63

 13 
   235137 

PAPADOPOULOU-DIMITRIADOU 
Loukia  1990 GRE     2:20.82  203.75

 
 

 Did not start 1st run : 

MIHOU Elena-Maria (GRE), ZHELIAZKOVA Svetlana (BUL) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

NOVAKOVIC Zana (BIH), CRACIUN Iulia (ROU), SCHOKOVA Gergana (BUL), ARNARSDOTTIR 
Elin (ISL), IVCEVSKA Ivana (MKD), SCHMID Carol (SUI), DOULGEROGLOU Evangelia (GRE), 
IONESCU Raluca (ROU), MAVRIDOU Paraskevi (GRE), SAVKOVA Stefania (BUL), SAVVAIDOU 
Kyriaki (GRE) 

Did not finish 2nd run : 

DJUROVA Dessislava (BUL), NOGA Kleo (GRE), RASIC Ana (SCG) 

Disqualified 1st run : KALOMIROU Magdalini (GRE) 
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Memorial ILIA PAVLOV 2006, BOROVETS 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Place 
  Borovets 

(BUL)   
Discipline

 Slalom 

Date   18.03.2006   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   0186   Gender  M 
       

Valid for FIS 
Points 

  YES   
TD Name

 Mitoudis Achilleas 
(GRE) 

            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Total Time FIS Points
 1    230080 DIMITRIADIS Vassilis  1978 GRE     1:37.92  23.86
 2    90047 GEORGIEV Stefan  1977 BUL      1:37.95  24.04
 3    90109 TODOROV Dean  1983 BUL      1:38.45  27.11
 4    310386 VUKOVIC Zelimir  1983 SCG     1:38.96  30.23
 5    90131 GEORGIEV Georgi  1987 BUL      1:39.07  30.91
 6    460040 NAN Ioan-Gabriel  1980 ROU     1:40.41  39.12
 7    90108 CHRISTOV Dimitar  1983 BUL      1:40.93  42.30
 8    90132 MANOLOV Kiril  1987 BUL      1:41.23  44.14
 9    90134 YANAKIEV Zahari  1987 BUL      1:42.31  50.76

 10    51335 SENN Walter  1987 AUT      1:42.55  52.23
 11    460036 BARBU BOGDAN Nicolae  1980 ROU     1:42.59  52.48
 12    750068 MARKOVSKI Gjorgi  1986 MKD     1:43.05  55.29
 13    230147 SYKARAS Kostas  1984 GRE     1:43.64  58.91
 14    90125 MUTAVCHIEV Lubomir  1985 BUL      1:45.15  68.16
 15    710311 RUDIC Marko  1990 BIH      1:45.30  69.08
 16    90135 YORDANOV Nikolai  1987 BUL      1:45.32  69.20
 17    92527 ZLATAREV Stefan  1988 BUL      1:45.47  70.12
 18    92562 PRISADOV Stefan  1990 BUL      1:45.73  71.72
 19    230189 BONOS Nikos  1986 GRE     1:45.74  71.78
 20    230165 TSIMIKALIS Stephanos  1985 GRE     1:46.42  75.94
 21    460067 OLARU Bogdan  1989 ROU     1:47.50  82.56
 22    92533 BANKOV Borislav  1989 BUL      1:47.80  84.40
 23    240111 BENE Marton  1986 HUN     1:48.08  86.11
 24    460070 GOLAES Alexandru  1985 ROU     1:48.88  91.02
 25    310387 VESOVIC Damjan  1989 SCG     1:50.84  103.03
 26    680042 TEDIASHVILI Vakhtang  1989 GEO     1:51.23  105.42
 27    750089 DEHARI Dardan  1990 MKD     1:52.15  111.05
 28    310388 KOSIC Bojan  1990 SCG     1:52.51  113.26
 29    460058 OLARU Mihai  1986 ROU     1:53.67  120.37
 30    310389 KOCIC Jovan  1990 SCG     1:54.30  124.23
 31    230155 MAVROGIORGOS Dimitris  1984 GRE     1:58.95  152.72
 32    92529 LAZAROV Blagovest  1988 BUL      1:59.68  157.19
 33    680044 KIKNADZE Nugzar  1990 GEO     1:59.98  159.03
 34    680040 TEDIASHVILI Giorgi  1987 GEO     2:00.06  159.52
 35    92556 MIKOV Martin  1990 BUL      2:00.25  160.69
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 36    92543 KOJAREV Kostadin  1988 BUL      2:00.73  163.63
 37    680030 BAKRADZE Tengiz  1980 GEO     2:00.90  164.67
 38    230350 GOGOS Vasileios  1990 GRE     2:00.99  165.22
 39    92538 ZOGRAFSKI Dimitar  1988 BUL      2:01.16  166.26
 40    230285 TETSIS Alexandros  1972 GRE     2:01.99  171.35
 41    230353 KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos 1990 GRE     2:03.21  178.82
 42    90074 ASPARUHOV Luboslav  1978 BUL      2:03.30  179.37
 43    710305 JAKOVLJEVIC Stefan  1990 BIH      2:05.02  189.91
 44    92567 HALEV Georgi  1990 BUL      2:05.03  189.98
 45    230359 PAPACHATZIS Nikolaos  1990 GRE     2:06.54  199.23
 46    92532 ATANASOV Nikolai  1979 BUL      2:09.38  216.63
 47    92557 MILANOV Antonio  1990 BUL      2:09.70  218.59
 48    230367 SAMOUILIDIS Georgios  1990 GRE     2:14.58  248.49
 49    92531 NEDELCHEV Martin  1985 BUL      2:15.36  253.27
 50    92565 STOYANOV Vladimir  1977 BUL      2:15.54  254.37
 51    92551 GRIVEV Nikolai  1989 BUL      2:15.97  257.01
 52    92552 IVANOV Georgi  1990 BUL      2:16.79  262.03
 53    92554 KOTSOV Hristo  1990 BUL      2:22.68  298.12

 
 

 Did not start 1st run : 

NOVAKOVIC Lazar (SCG), RAYTCHEV Ventzislav (BUL), STOILKOV Martin (BUL), CHOLEV 
Borislav (BUL), LYAPEV Milcho (BUL), YAREV Yordan (BUL) 

Did not start 2nd run : 

PASHALIEV Martin (BUL), PEEV Valentin (BUL) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

LAZAROV Boris (BUL), TSAKNAKIS Alexandros (GRE), MITREVSKI Metodija (MKD), MOLLOV 
Georgi (BUL), KYUNG Sung-Hyun (KOR), LAZAREVSKI Lazar (MKD), STOYANOV Iliyan (BUL), 
KICHEV Pavlin (BUL), PANAYOTOV Lyubomir (BUL), OLIVIERIS Ioannis (GRE), KERAMIDAS 
Konstantinos (GRE), NIKOLOV Nikolai (BUL) 

Did not finish 2nd run : 

SEDIANKOV Mihail (BUL), MILICIC Masan (SCG), STARKAS Kostas (GRE), TRIPODAKIS Pavlos 
(GRE), DJORDJEVIC Veljko (SCG), VITANOV Aleksandar (MKD), RISTEVSKI Antonio (MKD), 
KYRIAKIDIS Anastassios (GRE), LAST Eyal (ISR), PAPADOPOULOS Agisilaos (GRE), 
VALTADOROS Alexandros (GRE), CHALAKOV Teodor (BUL), AVRAMIDIS Apostolos (GRE), 
STAMATOPOULOS Kostantinos (GRE), IVANOV Yordan (BUL), PETRIDIS Konstantinos (GRE), 
KATHAROPOULOS Angelos (GRE), KOUROUMALOS Nikolaos (GRE), TRIMERIDIS Iordanis 
(GRE), ELEFTHERIADIS Emmanouil (GRE) 

Disqualified 1st run : MARKOV Georgi (BUL) 
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Memorial ILIA PAVLOV 2006, BOROVETS 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Place 
  Borovets 

(BUL)   
Discipline

 Slalom 

Date   18.03.2006   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   5188   Gender  L 
       

Valid for FIS 
Points 

  YES   
TD Name

 Mitoudis Achilleas 
(GRE) 

            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Total Time FIS Points
 1    95050 KIRKOVA Maria  1986 BUL      1:45.44  40.24
 2    95057 SCHOKOVA Gergana  1988 BUL      1:46.05  43.71
 3    95061 MADJARSKA Silvia  1989 BUL      1:46.71  47.47
 4    465060 NAREA Sandra-Elena  1988 ROU      1:47.76  53.44
 5    465058 CRACIUN Iulia  1988 ROU      1:50.72  70.29
 6    516104 SCHMID Carol  1990 SUI      1:54.35  90.94
 7    235110 RALLI Sophia  1988 GRE      1:54.86  93.84
 8    95067 GEORGIEVA Petia  1990 BUL      1:56.04  100.56
 9    235040 KALOMIROU Magdalini  1979 GRE      1:56.23  101.64

 10    715123 NOVAKOVIC Zana  1985 BIH      1:56.77  104.71
 11    465048 BARBU Bianca  1984 ROU      1:57.00  106.02
 12    685014 TSERETELI Manana  1988 GEO      2:00.58  126.39
 13    95063 SLAVEVA Desislava  1989 BUL      2:01.55  131.91
 14    235136 NOGA Kleo  1990 GRE      2:02.44  136.98
 15    235123 POLATSIDOU Irini  1989 GRE      2:03.72  144.26
 16    465068 IONESCU Raluca  1990 ROU      2:06.45  159.80
 17    235122 MIHOU Elena-Maria  1989 GRE      2:06.85  162.07
 18    235134 MILIOU Chrysanthi  1990 GRE      2:13.90  202.19

 
 

 Did not start 2nd run :  

KARAMPOUZI Evangelia (GRE) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

DJUROVA Dessislava (BUL), IVCEVSKA Ivana (MKD), MILOSEVIC Tonja (SCG), 
DOULGEROGLOU Evangelia (GRE), MAVRIDOU Paraskevi (GRE) 

Did not finish 2nd run : 

ARNARSDOTTIR Elin (ISL), NIKOLIK Elena Maja (MKD), SAVVAIDOU Kyriaki (GRE), RASIC Ana 
(SCG), SAVKOVA Stefania (BUL) 


